EN - For pricing and availability in your local country please visit one of the below links:
DE - Informationen zu Preisen und Verfügbarkeit in Ihrem Land erhalten Sie über die unten aufgeführten Links:
FR - Pour connaître les tarifs et la disponibilité dans votre pays, cliquez sur l'un des liens suivants:
EN
This Datasheet is presented by
the manufacturer
DE
Dieses Datenblatt wird vom

Ti
lt
	 TYPICAL SWITCH	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
SPDT
ON-OFF-ON Circuit
1/4–40 .350” (8.9mm)
 Threaded Bushing with Keyway
Contact Materials & Ratings
W Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2013SS1W01
.413” (10.5mm) Bat Toggle
Terminals
01 Solder Lug*
02 Quick Connect
03 .250” (6.35mm) Straight PC
05 .425” (10.8mm) Wirewrap
06 .750” (19.05mm) Wirewrap
07 .964” (24.5mm) Wirewrap
08 1.062” (27.0mm) Wirewrap
Silver Contacts
with 6–Amp Rating
Solder Lug Terminals
Optional Caps
For Small Bat Toggles
B For S Bat Toggle
C Conical Cap for S Bat Toggle
For Large Bat Toggles
R For B Toggle
V For B2 Toggle
Cap Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray (for K1
& K2 paddles)
W 01
Cap for Locking Lever
No
Code
Nickel Plated Supplied
with Switch
A Black
C Red
G Blue
* Wire harness & cable assemblies